
 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT 

 
 

   
 

 1 
 

 

2 
Texas 

Independence Day 

3 
Weekly Theme: 

Eggs & Cats 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 8 
 

9 
 

 

10 
Weekly Theme: 

Tuffets and 

Haystacks 

11 
 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
Joy the Comfort 

Dog Visit 

16 

17 

Weekly Theme: 

Hills and Hens 

18 

 
19 

 

20 
 

 

21 
 

22 

 
 

23 

24 
 Weekly Theme: 

Silly Houses 

Palm Sunday 

25 
 

 

26 
 

27 
 

Parent Chapel 

28 
PK Graduation 

Portraits 

29 
 

DOCA Closed 

30 

31 
Easter Sunday 

Worship Services & 

Egg Hunt 

 

 

     

Spring Break Week (No Preschool—Full-Time Students Only) 


